
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Stephan HANS
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H40
Länge : 9130m (Steigung 400m)
Zeit : 1:39:33 (10'54"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Patrick MAYERES 1:18:25
2. Stéphan SCHWALL 1:25:41
3. Ronald SOMERS 1:37:27

1. 87 00:01:34 152m 10'18"/km
2. 90 00:00:52 00:02:26 105m 8'15"/km
3. 137 00:15:43 00:18:09 1588m 9'54"/km
4. 136 00:01:45 00:19:54 220m 7'57"/km
5. 135 00:03:12 00:23:06 352m 9'05"/km
6. 134 00:01:01 00:24:07 55m 18'29"/km
7. 132 00:06:23 00:30:30 446m 14'19"/km
8. 111 00:06:10 00:36:40 746m 8'16"/km
9. 148 00:12:18 00:48:58 1393m 8'50"/km

10. 149 00:02:10 00:51:08 277m 7'49"/km
11. 155 00:07:22 00:58:30 725m 10'10"/km
12. 157 00:04:37 01:03:07 272m 16'58"/km
13. 158 00:04:49 01:07:56 380m 12'41"/km
14. 152 00:08:26 01:16:22 728m 11'35"/km
15. 151 00:02:17 01:18:39 155m 14'44"/km
16. 147 00:06:04 01:24:43 420m 14'27"/km
17. 122 00:06:34 01:31:17 409m 16'03"/km
18. 121 00:01:40 01:32:57 88m 18'56"/km
19. 141 00:03:54 01:36:51 249m 15'40"/km
20. 165 00:01:47 01:38:38 171m 10'26"/km
21. 999 00:00:55 01:39:33 196m 4'41"/km
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